
Date Day Time Grade Course

3-Dec Wednesday 11:00 3rd Radiology

4-Dec Thursday 11:00 3rd Health and Stress

2nd H & N Anatomy

4th

2:00 3rd

10:50 4th Conservative
2:00 3rd Periodontology
3:30 5th Biostatistics

10;50 2nd Microbiology

3:30 5th First aid
10:50 4th Periodontology
2:00 3rd Conservative

2nd Pharmacology

4th Pedodontics

2:00 3rd G. Surgery

3:30 5th Dental Implantology

13-Dec Saturday 10:50 4th Prosthodontics

10:50 2nd Prosthodontics

2:00 3rd Orthodontics

10:50 4th Orthodontics

2:00 3rd Dental Anesthesia

10:50 2nd Oral Histology & Lab

3:30 5th Orofacial Medicine

10:50 4th Endodontics

2:00 3rd Prosthodontics
18-Dec Thursday 10:50 2nd Conservative

10:50 2nd Biochemistry

10:50 4th Oral Pathology

2:00 3rd Endodontics

10:50 4th MCP

2:00 3rd G. Medicine

3:30 5th Maxilofacial Surgery

10:50 2nd Physiology

2:00 3rd

3:30 5th

10:50 4th

10:50 2nd Dental material

2:00 3rd Pedodontics

3:30 5th Research

4-Jan Sunday 12:00 2nd Microbiology Lab

5-Jan Monday 12:00 2nd Physiology Lab

6-Jan Tuesday 12:00 2nd Chemistry Lab

22-Dec monday

23-Dec Tuesday

10;50

20-Dec Saturday

Sanday21-Dec

15-Dec Monday

16-Dec Tuesday

17-Dec Wednesday 

11-Dec Thursday

14-Dec Sunday

7-Dec Sunday
10:50

8-Dec Monday

9-Dec Tuesday

10-Dec Wednesday 

Oral Surgery

Pathology

Community

Radiology

Oral Surgery


